Elburn Troop 7 - 2017 Calendar of Events

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

Mon
Mon
Thrs
Mon
Mon
Fri-Sat
Mon
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thrs
Mon
Sat
Sun
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thrs
Fri-Sun
Mon
Mon
Thrs-Sun
Mon
Sat
Mon
Thrs
Mon
Fri-Sun
Mon
Mon
Fri-Sun
Mon
Thrs
Mon
Fri-Mon
Mon
Thrs
Mon
Fri-Sun
Mon
Thrs
Thrs
Fri-Sun
Mon
Fri-Sun

2
9
12
16
23
27,28
30
4
5
6
9
13
18
19
20
27
6
9
10-12
13
20
30-02

10
13
17
21-23
24

5-7

11
15
19-21
22
25
29
2-4

8-11
8-18
12
16

T7 No Meeting, KHS No School

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 Meeting, KHS No School

T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting, (OA Elections, T7 Elections)
T7 Klondike Camp Kishwaukee (27th), Silver Springs State Park (28tl
T7 Meeting

T7 Pancake Breakfast

Scout Sunday - 10:30 Mass

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Skiing (Chestnut Mountain) & Merit Badge University
P107 Blue & Gold

T7 No Meeting, KHS No School

T7 Meeting, First Meeting with New Scouts

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 Camping (Crossover Campout @ Needham Woods)
T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Court of Honor (Pot Luck)

T7 Shawnee National Forest Medium Adventure Backpacking Trip
T7 Meeting

T7 Roadside Cleanup (Hughes Rd)

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Camping (Starved Rock)

T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

T7 Camping (Camporee)

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Forest Glenn Medium Adventure Backpacking Trip
T7 Meeting

Flags placed at Blackberry Cemetery

Memorial Day - No Meeting

OA Fellowship (Camp Freeland Leslie)

T7 Court of Honor (Ice Cream Social)

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 Flambau Canoe Trip

Seabase Crew #1 &2

T7 Meeting

T7 Campout (Location TBD)



JUL

AUG

SEP

oCT

NOV

DEC

Mon
Mon
Mon
Sat
Mon
Thrs
Mon
Sun-Sat
Mon
Thrs-Mon
Mon
Mon
Fri-Sun
Mon
Thrs
Fri

Sat
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thrs
Fri-Sun
Mon
Sat
Mon
Fri-Sun
Mon
Sat
Mon
Thrs
Fri-Sun
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thrs
Mon
Fri-Sun
Mon
Sat
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thrs
Sat-Sun
Mon

19
26

10
13
17
23-29
24
27-7
31

11-13
14
17
18
19
21
28

11
14
15-17
18
23
25
29-1

12
13-15
16
23
30

13
17-19
20
25
27

11
14
16-17
18

T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

T7 Roadside Cleanup (Hughes Rd)
T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Summer Camp (Camp Napowan)
T7 NO Meeting

Seabase Crew #3 &4

T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

T7 Campout (Rock Cut State Park)
T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Elburn Days Set up Trash Cans
T7 Elburn Days Parade

T7 Pancake Breakfast

T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

No Meeting (Labor Day)

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 Campout (Cantigny / Blackwell Forest Preserve)
T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Court of Honor (Picnic)

T7 Meeting

Camperall

T7 Meeting

T7 Roadside Cleanup (Hughes Rd)
T7 NO MEETING (Columbus Day)
T7 Committee Meeting

T7 Campout (High Cliff State Park)
T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

T7 Campout, Wilderness Survival (Campton Hills)
T7 NO MEETING (Thanksgiving Break)
Elburn Christmas Scroll

T7 Meeting

T7 Court of Honor (Cookies)

T7 Meeting

T7 Committee Meeting

T7 Electric Campout (Location TBD)
T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting



Mon 25  T7 NO MEETING (Christmas)
JAN 2018 Mon 1 T7 NO MEETING (New Year's Day)



1)



