Elburn Troop 7 - 2017 Calendar of Events

JAN	Mon	2	T7 No Meeting, KHS No School
	Mon	9	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	12	T7 Committee Meeting
	Mon	16	T7 Meeting, KHS No School
	Mon	23	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting, (OA Elections, T7 Elections)
	Fri-Sat	27,28	T7 Klondike Camp Kishwaukee (27th), Silver Springs State Park (28tl
	Mon	30	T7 Meeting
FEB	Sat	4	T7 Pancake Breakfast
	Sun	5	Scout Sunday - 10:30 Mass
	Mon	6	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	9	T7 Committee Meeting
	Mon	13	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Sat	18	T7 Skiing (Chestnut Mountain) & Merit Badge University
	Sun	19	P107 Blue & Gold
	Mon	20	T7 No Meeting, KHS No School
	Mon	27	T7 Meeting, First Meeting with New Scouts
MAR	Mon	6	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	9	T7 Committee Meeting
	Fri-Sun	10-12	T7 Camping (Crossover Campout @ Needham Woods)
	Mon	13	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Mon	20	T7 Court of Honor (Pot Luck)
	Thrs-Sun	30-02	T7 Shawnee National Forest Medium Adventure Backpacking Trip
APR	Mon	3	T7 Meeting
	Sat	8	T7 Roadside Cleanup (Hughes Rd)
	Mon	10	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	13	T7 Committee Meeting
	Mon	17	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Fri-Sun	21-23	T7 Camping (Starved Rock)
	Mon	24	T7 Meeting
MAY	Mon	1	T7 Meeting
	Fri-Sun	5-7	T7 Camping (Camporee)
	Mon	8	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	11	T7 Committee Meeting
	Mon	15	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Fri-Mon	19-21	T7 Forest Glenn Medium Adventure Backpacking Trip
	Mon	22	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	25	Flags placed at Blackberry Cemetery
	Mon	29	Memorial Day - No Meeting
JUN	Fri-Sun	2-4	OA Fellowship (Camp Freeland Leslie)
	Mon	5	T7 Court of Honor (Ice Cream Social)
	Thrs	8	T7 Committee Meeting
	Thrs	8-11	T7 Flambau Canoe Trip
	Fri-Sun	8-18	Seabase Crew #1 &2
	Mon	12	T7 Meeting
	Fri-Sun	16	T7 Campout (Location TBD)

	Mon	19	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Mon	26	T7 Meeting
JUL	Mon	3	T7 Meeting
	Sat	8	T7 Roadside Cleanup (Hughes Rd)
	Mon	10	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	13	T7 Committee Meeting
	Mon	17	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Sun-Sat	23-29	T7 Summer Camp (Camp Napowan)
	Mon	24	T7 NO Meeting
	Thrs-Mon	27-7	Seabase Crew #3 &4
	Mon	31	T7 Meeting
AUG	Mon	7	T7 Meeting
	Fri-Sun	11-13	T7 Campout (Rock Cut State Park)
	Mon	14	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Thrs	17	T7 Elburn Days Set up Trash Cans
	Fri	18	T7 Elburn Days Parade
	Sat	19	T7 Pancake Breakfast
	Mon	21	T7 Meeting
	Mon	28	T7 Meeting
SEP	Mon	4	No Meeting (Labor Day)
	Mon	11	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	14	T7 Committee Meeting
	Fri-Sun	15-17	T7 Campout (Cantigny / Blackwell Forest Preserve)
	Mon	18	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Sat	23	T7 Court of Honor (Picnic)
	Mon	25	T7 Meeting
	Fri-Sun	29-1	Camperall
OCT	Mon	2	T7 Meeting
	Sat	7	T7 Roadside Cleanup (Hughes Rd)
	Mon	9	T7 NO MEETING (Columbus Day)
	Thrs	12	T7 Committee Meeting
	Fri-Sun	13-15	T7 Campout (High Cliff State Park)
	Mon	16	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Mon	23	T7 Meeting
	Mon	30	T7 Meeting
NOV	Mon	6	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	9	T7 Committee Meeting
	Mon	13	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting
	Fri-Sun	17-19	T7 Campout, Wilderness Survival (Campton Hills)
	Mon	20	T7 NO MEETING (Thanksgiving Break)
	Sat	25	Elburn Christmas Scroll
	Mon	27	T7 Meeting
DEC	Mon	4	T7 Court of Honor (Cookies)
	Mon	11	T7 Meeting
	Thrs	14	T7 Committee Meeting
	Sat-Sun	16-17	,
	Mon	18	T7 PLC Meeting, T7 Meeting

Mon 25 T7 NO MEETING (Christmas)
JAN 2018 Mon 1 T7 NO MEETING (New Year's Day)